8

9

LRBa2304/1 JTK:jld:rs

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 2, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 2003 ASSEMBLY BILL 606

March 4, 2004 - Offered by Representative Underheim.

L	At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
2	1. Page 6, line 2: delete "redistricting plan" and substitute "reduction in the
3	number of supervisory districts".
4	2. Page 6, line 2: before "no later" insert "in the form of a redistricting plan".
5	3. Page 6, line 5: delete "redistricting plan" and substitute "reduction in the
6	number of supervisory districts".
7	4. Page 6, line 6: after "enacted" insert "in the form of a redistricting plan".

5. Page 6, line 17: delete "Monday" and substitute "Tuesday".

(END)